Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club of UK 
Judges Questionnaire 

Title:


First Name:


Last Name:


Kennel Name:

Date of Birth: 

Telephone Number:

Email Address:


Do you/have you own(ed) a Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever (NSDTR):
Yes  
No
If yes - How long have you owned NSDTRs:              years

Number of NSDTRs owned:
Do you own any other breed? If yes please detail breed(s) owned, shown, worked etc
Do you award Challenge Certificates in any other breeds? If yes, please state breed, how long you have been approved to give CCs and number of CC appointments. You can then move to section three.
Section one (please provide evidence)
Minimum of 5 years proven interest in pedigree dogs?

Yes / No
Attended a Requirements of a Dog Show Judge seminar?

Yes / No
Attended a Conformation and Movement seminar?


Yes / No
Completed a minimum of 2 full days stewarding? 


Yes / No  please detail in section five
Section two (please provide evidence)
Passed Requirements of a Dog Show Judge exam?

Yes / No
Passed Points of a Dog assessment? 



Yes / No
Attended a Breed Appreciation Day? 



Yes / No
Passed the Multiple Choice Exam?




Yes / No
Viewed online ring stewarding seminar & passed quiz?

Yes / No
Viewed online critique writing seminar & passed quiz?

Yes / No
Section three – For judges who already award CCs in at least one breed (please provide evidence)
Attended a Breed Appreciation Day? 



Yes / No
Passed the Multiple Choice Exam?




Yes / No
Section four

Please give details of all UK judging appointments for the Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever – you may include future appointments that have been confirmed in writing.
	Name of Club/Society
	Date
	Type of show e.g. Champ/Open
	No. of breed classes judged
	No. of dogs  entered
	No. of dogs present & actually judged

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals
	
	
	
	


Please give details of all Overseas judging appointments for the Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever – you may include future appointments that have been confirmed in writing.
	Name of Club/Society
	Date
	Type of show e.g. Champ/Open
	No. of breed classes judged
	No. of dogs  entered
	No. of dogs present & actually judged

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals
	
	
	


NB.  If extra space is required for details of judging appointments please either photocopy this form or continue on plain paper ensuring that extra sheet is signed and dated – thank you
Section five
Please give details of stewarding appointments:
	Name of Club/Society
	Date
	Type of show
	Breed Type or Variety
	No. of classes actually stewarded

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	


Declaration by applicant:
I ………………………. (please print full name) declare that the information given on this application is correct. I understand that the NSDTR Club of UK will electronically hold my contact details and will display my name, location, phone number and email on its website (please check this box if you object to your details being displayed on the NSDTR Club of UK website □). Should my personal details or judging experience change in any way I understand that it is my responsibility to inform the NSDTR Club of UK. 
Signature:





Date:
Please forward completed forms or questions to the Breed Education Co-ordinator / Judges List Co-ordinator:

Tess Newson – tollerpaws@gmail.com
07913923153 

